
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 1 

 
 

2 

3 
 
 

4 
4-H Beef Com. 
Mtg. 6:30 PM,                           

Ext. Office 
 

4-H Swine                      
Com. Mtg.,                

7:00 PM 

 5 
 
 

6 
 

 
 
  

 

7 
 

NAILE 
11/7/24-
11/21/24 

Louisville, KY  

8 
 
 

 
 
 
 

9 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

Extension                
Office                 
Closed  

 

12  
 

 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 

DEADLINE 
Reservations  

for 4-H Awards 
Banquet  

 
 

15 
 
 

16 
 
 

17 
 
 

18 
4-H SS Com,            

6 PM 

4-H Sheep Com. 
6:30 PM 

4-H Horse Com.  
7 PM                    

All at Ext. Office 

19 20 
 

Sr. Fair  Board  
7 PM 

Fair Office 

21 
4-H Awards                  

Banquet 
5:30 PM-8:30 PM 

Arts & Crafts 
Bldg. 

Fairgrounds 
 

22 
 
 

 
 

 

24 25 26 
 
 

27 
 
 
 

28 
 

Extension                
Office 
Closed 

29 
 

Extension                
Office 
Closed 

30 

Explore Becoming a Camp Counselor!  Apply by Dec. 1 


