

Clark Co. 4-H



Volunteers and Members 4-H
Passage is Celebrated at the
Clark County 4-H
Awards Banquet



OSU Extension, Clark County 937-398-7600 clark.osu.edu

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				elor! Apply		1 1	2
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	3	4-H Beef Com. Mtg. 6:30 PM, Ext. Office 4-H Swine Com. Mtg., 7:00 PM	5	6	7 NAILE 11/7/24- 11/21/24 Louisville, KY	8	9
	10	Extension Office Closed	12	13	DEADLINE Reservations for 4-H Awards Banquet	15	16
	17	4-H SS Com, 6 PM 4-H Sheep Com. 6:30 PM 4-H Horse Com. 7 PM All at Ext. Office	19	20 Sr. Fair Board 7 PM Fair Office	4-H Awards Banquet 5:30 PM-8:30 PM Arts & Crafts Bldg. Fairgrounds	22	
	24	25	26	27	28 Extension Office Closed	29 Extension Office Closed	30